

www.jcnaz.net



Our newsletter called Mogollon Mews is issued monthly. We welcome you to view our latest newsletter which is displayed on our website:

www.jcnaz.net

Mogollon Mews

The Newsletter for the Jaguar Club of Northern Arizona

We don't post the Mogollon Mews newsletter here



A Jaguar is much more than an automobile. Owning a Jaguar is owning a piece of automobile history. Being a member of a Jaguar club is to enjoy the company of likeminded people providing opportunities to exchange information about how to maintain the cars, to display your cars in car shows, and to enjoy drives, lunches and dinners with fellow members. Being a member of the Jaguar Club of Northern Arizona (JCNAz) provides you with opportunities to consult with members about how to preserve older model Jaguars as well as to participate in road trips. Some trips can be associated with overnight stays but other trips might be organized for just the pure enjoyment of driving. Members are resident in Prescott, Flagstaff, Cottonwood, Sedona, Parks, Williams, Queen Creek, Durango.

Membership in 2024 is \$70 per year for couple or single membership, which includes (\$45) dues to the Jaguar Club of North America's (JCNA), a subscription to the Jaguar Journal, access to JCNA's web site, and the JCNAz monthly newsletter, the Mogollon Mews. For members with JCNA membership from another club it is \$25 per year.

To join, please complete this **APPLICATION** for **Membership for year 2024**

T 1 3 T	(114)	(112)		
Last Name	(#1)	(#2)		
First Name	(#1)	(#2)		
Residence Add	ress:			
Mailing address	ss*			
City		State	ZIP	
Seasonal Addr	ess*			
Seasonal City*		Seasonal State*	Seasonal Zip*	
Phone		Spouse Phone	Other Phone	
E-mail	(#1)	(#2)		
Birthday (mon	th/date) *	(#1)	(#2)	
Wedding Anniversary (month/date/year) *				
Jaguars Owned: Year/Model If more than 4 Jaguars then please list these on the reverse side of this form.				
#1				
#2				
#3				
#4				
I (we) wish membership in □ Both JCNAz and JCNA OR □ Just JCNAz as I am (we are) members or JCNA Signature: Date:				

* Dates are optional, used only for annual personal greetings of that day. Seasonal and mailing addresses only if appropriate.

Payable to JCNAz. Mail check and this form to: JCNAz Treasurer, 90 Via Del Viento, Sedona, AZ 86351.

Our website is

Inquiries about the membership may be sent via e-mail to Jerry McGlothin membership@jcnaz.net.

https://www.jcnaz.net.